
Monday 3 June Tuesday 4 June Wednesday 5 June Thursday 6 June Friday 7 June

Scenic Drive
Spencer
Lunch:  

The General Store
Or

Morning Tea at Eleebana
Lunch:  

Valentine Bowling Club

Mystery BBQ Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

Scenic Drive
Tanilba Bay

Lunch:  
Lemon Tree Passage 

Bowling Club

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves
Or

Stanley House
Fullerton Cove

Tour & Devonshire Tea
$15

Lunch: Raymond 
Terrace Bowling Club

Monday 10 June Tuesday 11 June Wednesday 12 June Thursday 13 June Friday 14 June

CLOSED
QUEEN’S BIRTHDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Dairy Farm Visit
Dungog

Book by 7 June

Strength.Balance.Relax 
Or

Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

Or
Special Event– VIVID
Sunset Dinner Cruise 
on Sydney Harbour
$100 incl. transport

Limited numbers
Book & pay by 5 June

Sit and Sew with June
Or

Be Connected
Or

Men’s Mystery Tour
Or

Morning Tea at 
Swansea Heads

Lunch:  
Belmont Golf Club

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves
Or

Scenic Drive
Lunch:  

The Rutherford Hotel

Monday 17 June Tuesday 18 June Wednesday 19 June Thursday 20 June Friday 21 June

Hunter Region 
Botanical Gardens

$15pp Incl. entry, tour 
& morning tea

Lunch: 
Hexham Bowling Club

Movies at Hoyts
Charlestown

Lunch:  
The Mattara

Or
Cycling Without Age

And/or
Scenic Drive

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

Strictly Ballroom
at The Civic Theatre

$19
Lunch: 

Queens Wharf Hotel
Or

Morning Tea at Teralba
Lunch: Wangi Workers

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves
Or

Morning Tea at Morpeth
Lunch:  

Hinton Hotel

Monday 24 June Tuesday 25 June Wednesday 26 June Thursday 27 June Friday 28 June

Morning Tea at
Medowie Macadamia 

Farm.
Tour & Lunch
Fighter World
Williamtown

Or
Scenic Drive

Scenic Drive
Mt View
Lunch:  

Bellbird Hotel

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Belmont 16 Footers
Concert and Lunch

Sit and Sew with June
Or

Be Connected
Or

Australian Reptile Park
Somersby

Incl. transport, entry, 
Morning Tea & BBQ
Gator experience

$40
Book by 24 June

Tai Chi / Healthy Moves
Or

Morning Tea 
Lunch: The General 

Washington Stockton
And/or

Dinner Outing
Hughzies at Toronto

And
Float Your Boat
Lake Macquarie

Take a look at what’s on this month and join in the fun!
MILPARA SOCIAL CALENDAR 

We can pick you up and drop you back at home in a comfy, air-conditioned NovaCoach. 
Day Trips from just $10 plus expenses, Special Events and Milpara Activities.
For more information or bookings, please call us or email milpara@novacare.org.au

BOOK NOW
4963 6356

or 1300 363 654 

JUNE 2019

What’s ON!

Be CONNECTED!
Be Connected is an Australia wide initiative empowering all 

Australians to thrive in a digital world. We have classes which offer 
support so you can develop your digital skills and confidence. 

Come to one of our Be Connected classes and learn how to access 
NovaCare’s new app. Call 4963 6356.








